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 22nd March 2024  

 

Dates to Remember 

 
March 2024 

Friday 22nd Lv 5/6 Interschool Sport 

NO SCHOOL ASSEMBLY TODAY 

Thursday 28th House Cross Country 

Last Day of Term – school finishes 2.30pm !   

OSH is available on this day from 2.30pm. Bookings are essential, please 

call Karen on 0409 168 410. 

 

School Holidays Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April (inclusive) 

 

April 2024 

Monday 15th First Day of Term 2 

2025 Enrolment Applications for Foundation open 

Wednesday 17th Foundation school nurse visit 

Thursday 18th  Foundation school nurse visit 

Thursday 25th ANZAC Day Public Holiday – STUDENTS DO NOT ATTEND SCHOOL. 

OSH unavailable on this day, please make alternative arrangements. 

Tuesday 30th School photos 

May2024 

Friday 3rd 1st Round 5/6 Interschool Sports 

Tuesday 14th House Athletics 

 
   

School Term Dates – 2024 

Term 1 Monday 29th January to Thursday 28th March 

Term 2  Monday 15th April to Friday 28th June 

Term 3  Monday 15th July to Friday 20th September 

Term 4  Monday 7th October to Friday 20th December 

 

Curriculum (Pupil Free) Days - 2024 
Friday 7th June 

Monday 4th November 

 

 


